



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 239 of 2020

Smt. Guddi Puri **Versus** Arjun

Order Sheet

19.03.2025	<p>Mr. P.R. Patankar, counsel for appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Pragya Mishra on behalf of Mr. N.K. Thakur, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Call for the records of the Claims Tribunal.</p> <p>List this case after receipt of record.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p> <p>Balram</p>
------------	---